The borehole rod type extensometer range is used
to measure and locate settlement, displacement
and deformation in soil and rock.
It consists of a reference head and one or more in-
hole anchors each of which is placed at a known
depth and connected to the reference head by
either a rigid or flexible rod running inside a flexible
sleeve, which keeps the rod de-bonded from the

Cable 2pair PURsheath
CableType Type900 - VWSensorwith Foil Screen &DrainWire
ORDERING INFORMATION
Range
Anchor type
Readout type
1 Available on request 2 Gauge not retrievable
LINEAR POTENTIOMETER DISPLACEMENT GAUGE
DIMENSIONS
Model Range (mm) LengthCompressed (mm) LengthExtended (mm) Diameter (mm)
LPDT-5501 25 127 154 13
LPDT-5502 50 152 204 13
LPDT-5503 75 177 254 13
LPDT-5504 100 202 304 13
LPDT-5505 125 227 354 13
LPDT-5506 150 252 404 13
LPDT-5507 175 277 454 13
LPDT-5508 200 302 504 13
PERFORMANCE
Resolution* 0.01%FSwith MP12readout
Accuracy < ±0.20% FS
Repeatability <0.01mm